
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 9.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ENT18F009'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2018-11-19
17:14:50

Engineering
Mechanics
Statics and
Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1155 2018-11-19
17:14:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-26
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-08-23
16:33:07

Engineering
mechanics

Bhattacharyya,
Basudeb

620.1/BHA MPCE1425 2018-08-16
16:41:08

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-23
23:59:00

2018-08-23
16:33:07

2018-08-23
16:33:07

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE267 2018-08-16
16:40:59

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-23
23:59:00

2018-08-23
16:33:07

2018-09-04
14:52:23

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE267 2018-08-23
16:33:14

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-30
23:59:00

2018-09-04
14:52:23

2018-09-04
14:52:23

Engineering
mechanics

Bhattacharyya,
Basudeb

620.1/BHA MPCE1425 2018-08-23
16:33:08

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-30
23:59:00

2018-09-04
14:52:23

2018-09-04
14:52:23

A Text Book of
Matrices

Narayan, Shanti 512.9434/NAR/MIT MPCE3647 2018-08-23
16:32:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-30
23:59:00

2018-09-04
14:52:23

2018-09-12
14:49:57

Engineering
Mechanics
Statics and
Dynamics

A. K. Tayal 531.62/TAY MPCE3983 2018-09-04
14:50:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-11
23:59:00

2018-09-12
14:49:57

2018-09-12
14:50:15

Engineering
Mechanics
Statics and
Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1729 2018-09-12
14:50:08

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-19
23:59:00

2018-09-12
14:50:15

2018-10-23
17:16:37

Basic electrical
and electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1913 2018-10-06
14:26:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-13
23:59:00

2018-10-23
17:16:37
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